

STATEMENT

13169

ELMORE'S INC.

Box 87 - 776 HWY 99
Sedan, KS 67361
Cell: (620) 249-2519
Eve: (620) 725-5538

Date
10-30-17

Customer JBD
Address _____
City _____ State _____ Zip _____

Qty.	Description	Price	Amount
22	SKS Cement	12.50	275.00
1	hr Cement Pump	120.00	120.00
1	hr Water Truck	85.00	85.00
			480.00
			40.80
	JBD #6		\$520.80
	Cemented 40' Surface Pipe To Surface With 22 SKS.		

Thank You - We appreciate your business!

Rec'd. by _____

TERMS: Account due upon receipt of services. A 1 1/2% Service Charge, which is an annual percentage rate of 18% will be charged to accounts after 30 days.



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
 PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

9399
 9292

TICKET NUMBER 53854
 LOCATION Ottawa, KS
 FOREMAN Casey Kennedy

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
 CEMENT

Invoice #811685

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY			
11/1/17	4291	Hyder JBD # 6	NW 5	35	13	CO			
CUSTOMER J.B.D.									
MAILING ADDRESS PO Box 608									
CITY Sedan		STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67361						
		TRUCK #		DRIVER		TRUCK #		DRIVER	
		729		Cas Ken		✓		Safety Meeting	
		495		Har Bec		✓			
		804		Kei Det		✓			

JOB TYPE long string HOLE SIZE 6 3/4" HOLE DEPTH 762' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2"
 CASING DEPTH 720' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 11.61 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE 4 bpm

REMARKS: held safety meeting, established circulation, mixed & pumped 200 # Gel followed by 5 bbls city water, mixed & pumped 5 bbls dye marker, mixed & pumped 100 stks Pozblend III-A cement w/ 2% gal, 10% salt, 5 # Kalseal, & 1/2 # Phenoseal per sk, dye marker to surface, flushed pump clean, pumped 4 1/2" rubber plug to casing TD w/ 11.61 bbls city water, cement to surface, pressured to 800 PSI, released pressure, washed up equipment.

Handwritten signature/initials

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0450	1	PUMP CHARGE	1500.00	
CE0002	75 mi	MILEAGE	536.25	
CE0001	75 mi	pickup miles	225.00	
CE0711	mi in	ton mileage	600.00	
CE1200	1	4 1/2" plug container	350.00	
CE0525	100	blending charge	180.00	
		trucks	3451.25	
		- 52%	1794.65	
		subtotal		11656.60
CC5844	100 stks	Pozblend III-A cement	1550.00	
CC5965	374 #	Gel	112.20	
CC5326	500 #	Salt	500.00	
CC6077	500 #	Kalseal	250.00	
CC6079	50 #	Phenoseal	67.50	
CC6159W	4620	City Water	138.60	
CP8178	1	4 1/2" rubber plug	75.00	
		materials	2693.30	
		- 52%	1400.52	1292.78
		8.5%	SALES TAX	109.89
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	3059.28

MSVB

Ravin 3737
 AUTHORIZATION *[Signature]* TITLE _____ DATE (6373.48)

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.